COREN/AC

Conselho Regional de Enfermagem do Acre
CNPJ: 84.318.799/0001-59

WM Coren®

N. Emp.

N. Baixa

Processo

Data Pgto

Relacao de Pagamentos

Favorecido

Valor

Valor Liq.

Documento

Numero

Periodo: 01/11/2025 a 30/11/2025

Conta

394

399

400

401

398

395

393

397

405

403

396

Total de pagamentos:

778

780

779

776

777

774

773

775

782

784

785

00197.000881/
2025-75

12.039.966/000
1-11

00197.000886/
2025-06

00197.000873/
2025-29

00197.000885/
2025-53

00197.000872/
2025-84

00197.000904/
2025-41

00197.000877/
2025-15

00197.000966/
2025-53

00197.000944/
2025-93

00197.000906/
2025-31

11

Total liquido:

05/11/2025

05/11/2025

05/11/2025

05/11/2025

05/11/2025

05/11/2025

05/11/2025

05/11/2025

10/11/2025

10/11/2025

10/11/2025

CAMILA LEODEGARIO MEDIN

CAROLYNE DOS SANTOS DA SILVA

CLAUDIA NOGUEIRA DO NASCIMENTO

FRANCISCO AGUINALDO CLAUDIO MARTINS

GABRIELA FERREIRA DE MEDEIROS TORRES

JOCE ENEIDA DE ARAUJO VIEIRA

LOURENCO DE AZEVEDO VASCONCELOS

MARIA DO SOCORRO BARBOSA MOTA

CRESO MACHADO LOPES

IUNAIRA CAVALCANTE PEREIRA

MARIA DE FATIMA LOPES DA SILVA

513,60 P 513,60 Processo Administrativo
1.123,50 P 1.123,50 Processo Administrativo
599,20 P 599,20 Processo Administrativo
963,00 P 963,00 Processo Administrativo
684,80 P 684,80 Processo Administrativo
1.797,60 P 1.797,60 Processo Administrativo
1.540,80 P 1.540,80 Processo Administrativo
1.391,00 P 1.391,00 Processo Administrativo
85,60 P 85,60 Processo Administrativo
535,00 P 535,00 Processo Administrativo
224,70 P 224,70  Processo Administrativo
9.458,80 9.458,80
9.458,80

Impresso em: 02/12/2025 12:02
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